Form for f£iling Rate Schedules

Morgan Countv Water District

P

FOR

Morgan County

Community, Town or City

.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

MONTHLY RATES

RATE

PER UNIT

5/8" x 3/4" Meter

First
Next
Next
Next
Over

1" Meter

First
Next

‘ Next
Qver
2" Meter

First
Over

2,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
15,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
15,000

15,000
15,000

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons

Bulk Loading Stations

$13.85
5.80
4.80
4,55
4.30

31.25
4.80
4.55
4.30

78.00
4.30

5.00

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallomns
per 1,000 gallomns

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons

A surcharge of $5.35 will be assessed to the Stacy Fork, 1162, and Ezel extensions. £7L0
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SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY

MONTH

YEAR

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

DATE EFFECTIVE

MONTH DATE YEAR

TITLE

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Rentucky in t

No.

-




For Morgan County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Morgan County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility .
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

PER UNIT RATE
Monthly Rates
5/8" x 3 /4 “ Meter
First 2,000 gallons $13.45 Minimum bill
Next 3,000 gallons 5.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 4.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons 4.10 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter
First 5,000 gallons $30.25 Minimum biltBLIC Stavics coyy oo
Next 5,000 gallons 4.60 per 1,000 gallons 9% Gy O
Next 5,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons =~ ©E
Over 15,000 gallons 4.10 per 1,000 gallorﬁov 01 1G9t
2" Meter

First 15,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons

Bulk Loading Stations $5.00 per 1,000 gallons ~S0v

A surcharge of $5.35 will be assessed to the Stacy Fork, 1162, and Ezel Extensions.

W

DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE
Month Date Year ate

ISSUED BY TITLE
(Signature of Officer)

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission ' Kentucky
in Case No. dated
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Torm fcr tiling Rate Scheaules Tor

community, .own or L1ty

2.5.C. %0. '95-198

1 SHEET XNO. 1

_ ; CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
“.ame ¢i :ssuing Corporation

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
AMENDED MONTHLY CHARGE PER UNIT
METER SIZE
5/8 x 3/4 inch meters
First 2,000 gallons or less $ 13.45plus 5.35 SURCHARGE (18.80)
Next 3,000 gallons $5.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons $4.35 per 1,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons $4.10 per 1,000 gallons

The above mentioned rates are in effect onlyifor the line extentions of
Stacy Fork, 1162 and Ezel. Until which time the total number of users
reaches 268 or the RDA consents, in writing for it to be dropped.
Provided the Morgan County Water District can show adequate cash flow.

All rates and charges for utility services not specifically amended above

and previously approved by the Public Service Comnission shall remain in
effect. '

BLIC SERVICE COMMIBSION
i OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

Nov 011996
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‘MORGAN CO. WATER DISIRICT

450 Prestonsburg Street

West Liberty, KY. 41472 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

- MONTHLY WATER RATES

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meters

NUMBER OF GALLONS

OF WATER OR LESS MONTHLY CHARGE PER 1,000
LESS PER _MONTH GALLONS OR _LESS PER MONTH
First 2,000 gallons or less $12,.25 (Minimum)

Next 3,000 gallons $ 5.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons $ 4.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons $ 3.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons $ 3.50 per 1,000 gallons
Bulk Loading Stations $ 4.00 per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bills

. Meter Size Gallons Minimum Bill
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 $12.25
1l inch meter. 5,000 $27.00
2 inch meter 15,000 $§65.75

Usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according

to the rate schedule. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

Connection Charges MAR 07 1995

. . _ PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meters $300.00 SECTION 9 (1)

“ s+ 1 inch meter BY: Coeslon. C. Hoel.
- The actual cost of installing the FRRFWEYEIC SEAVCE COMMISSION

2 inch meter




